- Rile 2.29

{a) Insert full
name(s} and
address(es) of
administrator(s)

“Delete as
applicable

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2.16B

2.16B

Name of Company

Dymag Racing U.K, Limited

Company number

02478707

In the

Bristol High Court
{full name of court)

Court case number
2788 of 2009

H¥We (a)

Simon Ashley Rowe
Milsted Langdon LLP
One Redcliff Street
Bristol

BS16NP

attach a copy of-

*the statement{s) of affairs;
'the statement{s;—of concurrence;

Roger Anthony Stanford isaacs
Milsted Langdon LLP

Cne Redcliff Street

Bristol

BS1 6NP

Joint Administrators

Dated /{Z/é M

information in the box opposite but if Milsted Langdon LLP
you do, it will help Companies House to One Redcliff Street
contact you if there is a query on the Bristol

form. BS1 B8NP

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the
ic record

- ARy

DX Number 7805

0117 845 2500
CX Exchange Bristol

18!1 2!2009

COMPANIES HOUSE

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:-
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Dymag Racing UK Limited 02478707
In the High Court of Justice Court case number
Bristol District Registry, Chancery Division

2788/09

(a) Insert name and address of  Statement as to the affairs of (a) Milsted Langdon LLP
registered office of the company

One Redcliff Street, Bristol BS1 6NP

®) Insendme  on the (b) 16 October 2009, the date that the company entered admunistration.

Statement of Truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, wee and complete statement of

the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 16 October 2009 the date that the company
entered administration.

Fuil name
Signed /
Dated 22-41-09
ADM_Form 2.14b
> |
<<
=]
&
W
AQ7 1811212009 200

COMPANIES HOUSE




A — Summary of Assets
Dymag Racing U.K. Limited

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

’@(}(}DLJJAL

Cerost [ 10
Lok (e 3‘3)

Assets subject to flogting charge:
13T A MAeruony
Cantao Hidag
Die Toouné.

MeTon Uawer£
oFfice & Comllon—

Stodh
WiP

EQTONS
Uncﬁlarged assets:

/8

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Estimated to
Value realise
£ £
2ot C o
Byl &S IQ% o0 - 00
(134, an ) | (134 a8 -oo_)
222,309- ¢4 | 100, o - @
214,563-77 | W0 A0
399,150-23. | 50, a0 O
I, 582 - cO- s CC-
1%, 64l - 87 3,00 @
ne,927- 37 | 1o, an- 0
G2,8%+39. | 5o, om0
97,624 9% 20, o000
966, 973: 6% | $93,50- @

Signature %ﬂ,{// Date 2% [/" Oq




A1l - Summary of Liabilities
Dymag Racing U.K. Limited

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry
forward)

Estimated total assets avaitable for floating chargeholders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought
down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to
floating chargeholders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating chargeholders)
Shortfall to floating chargeholders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

issued and catled up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature W

Estimated to
realise
£
B/Forward 593 &M oo
: 7 &0+ @
58,500 o
NJA.
S, 50 00|
O
S8L, St - o
N/
_ S, S - o
(5, 3%0, oco)

(4,747, Soo-)

(4,743, 560~ o)

4,743, GO ab)




| TO: -7 e E % armeudig

OO ] %N Qe _ SITVLOL

||A
TN - T4 TGEE T ORTeL
SAHS RGOS O 7 3 ORI 557 -5 7 TN oW [5578] ARTRSO,
HS QL
VIS BRSNS T 0IF T e | TG M S T s YRy RN
anfep ProY
P[3Y saleyg jo s|ie1a(] jemwon SQIRYS JO "ON (spodisod ym) ssaippy 19p[oYyaIeyg jo dwiey

SYHATOHTIVHS ANVJINOD



JO-TFS7 sma

>~ \N§\ amjeusig

. el —
LV I RO,

w&i\ EES
¥

UsAIg Joypain 199p Jo (spoarsod rm) JUBLIIE[) 10

F A3N29s Jo anjep ALnass s 4q poy Aunsas Kue Jo sjreraq Junoury ssaIppy 1011pa12 JO aweN

ut pied sjunowe Fujuned siawoisno pup s

swaasde afes [euonIpuod

"uoissassod s, Auedinos syy w Aradord 1m0 apn Jo uo

10 Burses| janeys ‘sseyoind-any apun SJ0MP342 ([ AJnuap] pue si0)1pad e apnjauI Jsnui no J

SUYOLIATID ANVINOD

fual Fuluneld SI0NPaId pup $331AILS 1o spood jo £ddns a1 Jo asueape

3joN




6€-Z1 600T $IQUINON )T

009 1A 1058 Sdl $Jo | 98e
62°L69 OHL 088 ‘Suysidimsem Wwipms wans Y3y o7 P¥1 0D % S3|IM Ssnotsaney) HooD
9¢°¢7S" SL18 TAQ ‘SPUBIPIA 159 “AAIPN(] ‘21eisg PU] MEYS SNOY] UMOID) panu apiqie)) apse) 9020
08'¢El's VNE 0188 ‘A51ung Soyisiop I 193§ UOPIOn ‘asnoH kD) PAWIT SIEUIRDI0fIEY UeD 00D
000 : VSN 1LE90 1D WA PlO 1eanS YSIH £ pajeiodioau] sre) Aemejfe) 1000
000 MM b1 ‘saukay uoifiy “aay)O sidiasay swoisAg uawafeuey ‘conmnsuy Sprepuelg Ysnig SwalsAg juauradeueyy |Sg L0ED
LO9TP ZS1 6137 '191533197] "Ied 24010 ‘A2p\ ueuIUa ‘apiskauurdg (seD) ssoulsng sen ysnug £0d0
e RAL R ZS1 6197 191590127 “sed aa0)0) ‘Aepy upwiuay ‘apisisumdg (9112913 ssauisng sen) ysnug a0gD
000 £ 10151 “£0656 XA uno) Auno)) jeistg 00499
§L°958 ONS§ [+GV ‘Uo|[g ‘projeiSies) yinog ‘asnoH aue|ajppngd uosig |1g 208D
00’0 40¥ 7§19 *s01D ‘ureyuayiay)) 9l0ouewIpoo ‘SUIpIED) IPISH LT SN siaag oon3a
000 Lay 1vd ‘fieg ‘uoisoy ‘peoy Yoy g¢ YN S1aag HOWD
38°LbE and zds ‘auusip ‘Angsijes ‘spisyyamyy) ‘peoy Nem 7 dnoin SUCHEDIUNILILIOT) 1} 3A3}3G 00dD
11'66 Z10 TSE 105Uy ‘peoy sdifiyg IS “ped pup ISINYIpEA ‘p Juf) [01sL1g Jo suorBuiiieg g0
000 NV 88HD “1a1s2y) *aAli(] [leyiopey ‘asn0H JaMO ], ‘1 6-€7T7) SALIOA0ISY % SUONI|0D) pue102g Jo jueq aogn
000 MS6 915¢ "[01SLIE ‘Yoanoaiong ‘aati(] o3pLIYmMEN 7L SIMTIN | r{igle]
00°0 g1 TYN "Y21MI0N ‘07§ Xog Od “90U3)) ssauisng sue 250y BAIAY MovD
9¢°Z¢1 DAT 719D 501D ‘A3[23pand) “Yred SsoUISNY S[[IMISNRM, ‘PROY PAIRd OO YUOMIUM 6 B § SHUN satddng a0uy30 uaply qd0vVD
0% €L UNY 109 ‘sdigsspeg ‘Fuipeay ‘peoy sSury | ¢-80¢ patiun- 3dueulg winialg uoy 10VD
000 MEL TO ‘modsen 92an5 coplaje €01 JoUnuULg Py uoy WOVD
000 THS VO.P .:O>UQ .:cﬂ.._m_mn_ .v___mn_ :occu_U .mnﬂm_BN [|2mE50D) Aﬁ:&. 00043
000 THS +O1 ‘u0as( ‘uojuSieg “yaug uouus|?) ‘spuefiaz7 ([2MS00) Malpuy 00Tyl
8L1€€ Q3¢ 1Va "Wey ‘piojute( ‘peoy ndpues “fied ssauisng uems ') 1un satiddng wop-rwy VOvD
#5°666'S 9712 1IN Wy ‘weyssaaef ‘sualy 1oddp) *oreisg puj preddiys oy paNw] swaned ¥otm[[y 80vD
Q1’656 0Dd6 vIsd .uomhoﬁ_om _,_toz .o._mzn._un_..m-:oumog ,uuﬂwm —uc— UOISa M .ﬁmo& E.m#w_c__mxusm .om N _..vu:E_\._ moo__iom ho__< o0VD
LY ZED'] 160 $1S4 101SUg “Yunydaym ey ssauisng prayymey ‘snumdag ‘p yup P¥] 0)) UoIssiwISuBI] ramog ¢ SuLreag Y SOVD
000129 D776 EINS "20usijim ‘uiBys10D) *auey NIegd ‘eisg Fuiper], sue yiug ‘¢ 3 g snun papunry duuasuBuy Wiy POVD
000 Ay NG ‘uolyBLg *aselq Jeejer) ‘asNOH eolAu] IOV T0VD
01'879 AX6 9TA “1msayouriy ‘75€ Xog Od Aindag p ang 1Ay wvd
6v'826°| uedef ‘L110-0Lp ‘USN-IUDTY *AND-UISSIN ‘OYp-0pLO §5-L ANIY NOVD
1¥°499 VdZ ZIVA Y ‘puasaarin) ‘peoy [eure)) *Aeisy pu] peoy [eue) ‘g nun panui sjeas gy 00vD
LTOLY ALE S10 ‘molse|n ‘anuaay senoesieq ¢ sass3204g BulpuLID ‘v L'V aovo
STYIZ HT9 PINS ‘ysiIm ‘ureyuaddiy) ‘peoy map | | pauuy swaiskg romdwor gg 102D
3 SSaAppy AUWBN Kay

s10)ipa1) Audwio) - g
panury ) Suney Sewiq
d7] uopauey pajsp




6ET1 600T IPQRUIAON 0T 60°9 124 108 Sd) §30 7 a3ed
000 a.ienbg yied spaa ‘tppo7 XA 417 osseouy POID
000 . Buoy| Suofy ‘fenua) ‘peoy wBneuio) OOZ 2NUS) YL UNYS 908] 1010 1elaadury 1] fe]
0070 HA6 1 INS 2ue) ‘puq yuoN L7 Uewa|0,) Ug] 0004
00°0 a01 6654 01U ‘] [01 X0g Od “2DUIY $32AIIT I3WOISND) panwi (¥N) 911 HESH A0HD
000 T8 +1vQ 93pugmol) “1995g 2104 9 14 jued DGSH aoHd
000 LN ‘od ) 190§ YA 0d € ON 4/D 8uig dogy 40HD
000 N\: hoo ...sowwu—mv .v_smEon_E_._U .E:quﬁE:U ouEO SUROIDY mEo_m:U b SMNUIAFY WH D20HD
ASy ZINg
£9°909°S/ "Xa5s0§ 159 "Fuiyuom ‘peoy uoiduiueg ‘asnoy adpug us1Surungg ‘Kauaajosu] UAWIIOJ U SWoISND) 79 aNUAYY WH 40HD
90 b OMb 7dH ‘anysploiayy .waﬁmaﬁu: jousap ‘puq aue] pooy PaNun‘] jayuay E0HD
g1¢ls Zd¥ 1S4 ‘[o1s11g 19a0g duLd ‘sue] S ey 0D % slrey 10HD
£UE9S LT VdZ TUN ‘YaAION ‘PrOY Yqeyiun ¢ ‘asnoy smedperg pajwI vonRWOINY SRRY 00HD
000 A2y ‘osserdossd|ng “0L0ZZ 'S1 AGUIAAON Al BIA sferen 10 000
wa.v\-w.m me o_..—mv ..‘_Emmu:ommu ,vm_._o:unouw .x._wn_ mmoc_msm ._Em._smuzohm .E:OU _u_.-:.._m ,m ..u. Y 3_:3 _uou__.:_s— Eo:vumn& .d.O —OOU
91°C Z4Z 6137 ‘121522107 ‘YAnotoqriep ‘as50]0) s12un) ‘e¢ nup) PANWILT M) Xeulo,] 01D
46'5€8 SdL 9137 “anysi2saia ‘YEnoloqrel ey ‘peoy J1wsy paluii] sjeag Aemane,y 104D
000 aouel] ‘uuokeq 001 y9 ‘UIN[ {BN N "AY 6 o0 wdsg £03D
000 ZS¥91 ‘333310 ‘yodnomBiy ‘¢ ‘jJoisay ‘SeIsy sexap nozeisoy uig SOMD
00'9LL'T BIHENSNY *SI[BAN INOS M3N ‘O€1Z *Playud ‘116 xod Od suodwy JapiyAsey 704D
00°0€9°1 PUBLISZIMS ‘UaydeT €588 ‘S| Jioplago seqny AL VoD
€L°LOI MUY OINS "SI “WRYSHII ‘Uaa1D) S|j9S ‘S| MBS PLO YL payun-y saprddng jasig seziaagg £0adD
000 NV L9H “Iyspiojaiay ‘Amquioy ] ‘asnoH Jood sy, ‘panuny uSisaq a)1GOWomy HUIAT A Panwr] wodsiololy mjag 07D
000 D'0'Y ‘vemie] *Auno) Funyxe] ‘951 | A Suedie] “1asng WIS nG ‘€] A2V 814 pauun- o3 wawdoaaa( % udisaq 7isQq 00dD
LS'998 NOO TINL Way ‘smyajders ‘yoeorddy uoneg panun sduipjoyd “N'q s0aon
0070 sewoy] (1 aoLd
S6PER (LS $HY "UOULIDY ‘AEIsT U] WY ‘AL (91N ‘apIsaue-] ¢ yup pPauuN-T X251 4000
00'000°0 NYE Q[T W2y ‘awmnoq3umis ‘Aep yurjoing g upn pauun sdunse) Laseas) 002D
0Z'69p HE0 €133 ‘aaysployelg Wal] uo uoLng ‘peoy Aqiac] patiun| s1npord omy ¥4 400D
YO+ 191 1Q0 vINS “21ysyim ‘wequaddig) “9ang saweg ‘9snoy xiusoyy Panuily jealnda|y suondauo) 2000
00'8%L°1 (Ve 6] ‘U Jo 3[S| “S)Iejy IS ‘peoy UBLIGPICD) ‘34§ AN Yuos) MO o DOND
60829 AN 1T ‘aAyspiogpag ‘uoin ‘peoy mofjeci 0oy panuny A g qqmid 600D
v0'€60°1 Hd1 1) ‘saudad] uoyi ‘Kajyalaig ‘peoy ySiaquaqy 3d leewsy) 200D
3 SSaIppyY awep Aay

s1031paa) Ausdmo)) - g
P () uney Sewiq
417 uopdusy pasp




6E:71 6007 1AGUIAAON 0T

009 137 108 Sdt - $jo g adey
00°0¢T H19 PINS 'SI'm ‘weyuaddiy) ‘proy [oisug ‘isg puj uue, siadwng ‘2 1q nun P 999m g ueuuoN 0OND
0£'89 WHS 9AD ‘Anuano) ‘[|1ysajo ‘peoy wapu p| PNl SpuowRI [BLRSNPU] UOXIN fOND
000 NEE SINS ‘SlIm ‘weyuaddiy) ‘pies siomoyd p¢ ey [1aN 103
S8Ell - dVE §dd ‘uoisaig S3pugd 1aquieg ‘anua) puwng uoiep ‘peoy IPIes 16 panui] uguLiapaN TOND
000 222210) 'sUAYIY ‘SOURJAS SOUV “595p1 (ZId) WL ‘01 noutauokry 5010J03T ‘3ALIpISEY Solld N 304D
S0'60¢ 89 PINS 2uysiip ‘wequaddiyy ‘seisy pup uue, siaduing yued ssaursng a10wmua|n ¢\ Uy panun sanpddng dinbugnpy d0WD
00'0 nat 61y ‘Kaung :o.ma_mmoso 24| X0 ‘3SNOH Honqaoy ‘1Y - Modstolop uleD wmaeD 1 1A 1109
00°0 4719 9AS 21gsdosys U019 Yoy poomiamo ‘suodsico ATy Apper] Hory IW LOTTD
00°¢ZL AIT 9INL WS "WeYIaIsap ‘BRUIAY SPUB[maIA ‘Jiydn sewoy) J 1 YOLD
] AdL 88D “Aaung ‘piopuay ‘peoy Aing ‘doysyiop 21ed[jo] panwiy afipinopy aqowno
98'5¢S HHL 6¥H “21YSpIoJaIay ‘a4 -U0-5S0Y ‘oue preAue] Buipnopy 1aqqny uoisidaly XIpeapy LOWD
01°6t6 Z05 108 anysdwey ‘uoidweyinog ‘peoy ISNOYSSOL] NUITY ISNOYSSOIT) g PINWI UBMAULIBAL FOIND
00'0 XHZ €42 'WpieD ‘anusay Soojuam ‘anua) ssausng e Eﬂ__uE ‘g uun ‘ssnoy NARG suigmoe £0ND
SN 119 ZZ¥ €A ‘ARU2AD) ‘68€7 x0F Od ‘1587 Aemdueg urysig patw] 3N dnois) suepse)orpy 00D
¥L'S ANL Z4 L “2nysdoyg ‘piojjag ‘poop umBuuueg ‘uno) yieg 195Q payuy Hy) 093147 £071D
00°0 HHE £9S ‘wesapoy ‘0TS xog Od pIequoTy S0T1D
05°6T1'9 SAL 6Z3d ‘squied ‘uopBununy ‘il 12194 1S ‘peoy aqRH pajlut s1e]) efor] Y012
00°000°9 1 NZI 60d WeARH ‘15[ X0g Od UILRN pEapyoo] 801D
€T 98¢'T MAL SNS ‘Uopuims ‘aaug ._o.m:_gun_ dled premyomy? ‘s1apuejed £ un panui] uopuimg suosdar ¢0T1D
09'169'8 76 $£ND “amysdurey] ‘uoplog IN ‘KapsBury ‘weg piojeal§ Paiiiny sjuezueny vOI1D
£1°'9¢9 weyuaddiyyy ‘aeisy puy uwey sisduing ¢ o/g un dnoip sired uue] Wy £0MD

NHZ
09°G00°S | VIDM ‘UOPUOT ‘19aR§ [[assTy a[nr] 0E/87 “asnoy y1assny ‘satuedwo) jo dnoiny LuD) % uopuony Pl Aueduio)) UBUNSIAU] AOUADY 04D
000 XS 134 ‘Pue|Sug ‘anysyiox jsam ‘proy [eur) OpZ payuny udisay uyey 0D
00°0 447 TTd1 "10}0N ‘ssi ‘sdduej[oys ‘asnoy edg panun supiopy 3 ¥ i 003D
odvy
07651 ¥ UAD ‘xa533 “poomiualy “peoy SBUNY £9]-65( ‘@snol Aoy ‘PIT sdopae Anquioy uoisy o O uny sny #0MD
25°898 ANG ZZ0Y "ois3uiseq ‘proy Surguom ‘arRISy puj WeH 1sam panun isewareddy suosuyog 001D
00°0 OAL PINS ‘siiim ‘Weyuaddiy) jawiay vone s ‘as0]) KaIqny uyos g 1aing uyoy 1093
000 A€ YINS SNIM ‘ureuaddiyy ‘Aemasnes syj g Iayeg uosef 00€3
8L66%8°1 Sd8 ZSd ‘1o1ug 19208 Loung ‘asnoy Aume(a1], panun] spaoaeg sseadxy yurseug o1
00°0 ewua( “31afqsg ‘0149 ‘Burualy ‘9f 198usawoyy Jotuaguj 901D
¥ SSUPPY wey Loy

s1oupar) Auedwmo)) - g
panury 3N Swwy Semdq
d'T1 uop3ue paisqiy




6E:T1 6007 12qU3r0N 07

. 00°9 19A 108 Sdl

$J0 ¢ adey
9L'95T 4d7 6154 ‘|0151g Bas|IeN ‘jjem uopass|) | Jaem xassam 10OMD
80'€LI (39 Z13Q "a11ysAqiaq “enop ‘$red ssauisng uopmey “unoy) sinbiepy £ wupy P sisuaised I LM rOMO
000 Afe)] ‘p 0aSRWIWO] 0J0DIN BZZRIG ‘NS, {Z]pE 14S SWNSAS 1Yo A {URIZIUIA £0AD
ELEIE DUL SEAD ysdmmem ‘Asimarys ‘sso1) yFiH ‘uueq agenon saiddng pue astatag 1se|qInode g ZOAD
9'919 1L9 [MN ‘uopuo “12ang |12g £0] P11 s1ompold anjep 10AD
(£°€01 Or9 L1371 211YSIANSINT "YHOMYI N YUON "Peoy YLOM|IY *SIye’] YLOom|Iy Pi7] uoheAOUU] DY A 00AD
F1EST {36 LAD 'Anuaa0) ‘ajeisy puj peoy uoileq ‘peoy ucieq 91 doyg aused sy rodD
LS'86S°C [T TNS "2IYSHIM HOPUIMS ‘RIS [ELAISNPU] oUBW Aauay?) “(asnoH SSH) ZZ Hun P¥] stesewey ) v01D
000 8uo3y BuoH ‘s[aAa] Ui~ Ry ‘9SNOH uoNEH V-f paywi eizag 201D
000 My E1VE SYIm ‘Angisay ‘ajeisg Suipesy, siIm 1Sap ‘peoy 1RO ‘ISNOY 0Iq1Y P17 siae(g Jofhe |, €010
000 uedef ‘901 0AYOL ‘N oleUL ‘10p-6Z-€-€ 13uoddoy uonierodio)) oose], 0L
0Z6 ZNZ 0TVd "Ps10Wog ‘JIA0a 7 ‘areisg Buipel ] Xuk py P11 Buleaudugy uore] 001D
95 €€E'E HT9 $INS “auysiipm ‘weyjuaddiyy ‘sreisg put uue ssaduing ‘peoy suaaulA ¢ nup) panun Juissutduy querg DOSD
STO HT9 INS "atusiim ‘wequaddiyy) areisg puf uireg sisdwmg ‘s3uipiing swig suolno|g udig aosd
95061 LV8 1184 (0K ‘hnownoAy ‘peoy ueaq ‘ISnoH teaq panwiy 0oz ANinses €08D
07998 o NE6 1IN ‘Suyuom ‘865 Xog Od 3]d aemyos adeg 608D
ZE€69Z'1 DL 9184 |o1sHg ‘U3l suosiowg ‘peoy peawduoT Zoz Hun PRI NN uddH-A1feg 80SD
£V 906 VA9 TZSE ‘atepy-1adns-uoisap ‘ajiom ‘Aemdtred ‘p0g-10€ s1un PMUIT N VLTS q08D
000 1s1sulog “1atemadpug ‘peoy spiAm ‘9SnoH sJapiy panun Jaemadpug jo siapry SOUD
T1'sel HH6 £1NS 1Ys|I ‘weysio) 12ang yinos p panun sjoo, mnny) prowyarg v0dD
£9°EEL'Y 1717 $XA “uoAa( ‘1019X] “yreqd ssautsng Hodny 1a19x3 SAYSIUL] [eLISnpU] |[IASY 004D
000 MOE NN "YOIMION a0 L2UNg “L6Z€ X0g Od ‘19914 - DV DVH 5301A19S SupIoloW DVY 104D
LOEZI ANP 27D ‘191590010 ‘A2198pan() ‘proy smdg “yreg ssaursng sndwA[O 01 nun uoddng ssautsng aanaseoly vodD
06'LY9 VVL L1H8 9210 ‘3jo0d ‘peoy umdn ¢ sjetraleiy] ansodwo) g 60dD
00°6¥6'€ VV9 (84 ‘|oshg 19ang eopl | 'd7T OQH 02 PN Xewdalg 90dD
£Z7'8T1 HOS ¥10S ‘a11ysdurey ‘uordureyinog ‘weyuon 9915 WeIIA ‘9 Hup Sied Woeoy e/ puoqijoq T0dD
000 HX1 €840 “Ajydiae) ‘157 puj wiaysam 31d dno1n SHd 00dD
000 THE 1V ‘Yreq ‘uoisap Jamon] ‘anusay Asjpny g s3unmey [ned 04D
1S1pT ureds ‘Z0008Z PHPEIA ‘Byoa13( ofeg |1 ‘eMepy ap uozeio) panwry Sutuny, yoa [, uBisaq AsyeQ 000D
6L'099°9 £900-995 ‘vedef ‘eSO “AUD NSYIS ‘TyFBUWIYS-BNUO] H[-7 oul (N 90ND
00°009°t A8 TINS Hysiim ‘urysypppy ‘yoeoiddy uoneg poyI] 1583BAON YOND
00'055 Y1 WAl SINS “aaysitm ‘wreyuaddiy) “preqd uoryuopy 112UN0) 13LASI SIIM YUON SOND
¥ §sa4ppy E3 LN Aay

s103tpas)y Auedmo)) - ¢
Pajun () uney Jewiq
dT'T uop3uey pasp




HE-T1 600T 12NN 0T

00'9 1A 108 Sl

§ 40§ afey

A b\r % asnyeudig

PEIPE'SST'S Bueog soLnug pey
00'E1S €96y 193e ], t{nA1yso & 601D
000 THS ¥OL ‘ueder ‘okyoL ‘MO ‘106Z-£-97-b ‘OYTLIBN-OWIYS 1aye], tfeAlyso q 001
00'] HVE v10S ‘uoidweinog ‘peoy [enus) “p 3380 R0 ‘sH00(] Wajsey pamun] yn sonsido vA - 00AD
[+v01 U8 $iNG “XI550S 1590 “Sulgiion *L 10t Xog Od Pr1 (MN) X013X 00XD
000 . $0961 Vd ‘Tutpeay ‘peoy umoiziny 000€ auj updey plrom VOMO
ritl OSO VINS ‘weyuaddiyy yed ssouisng uopjays ‘£ NNy PY1 S221A19S SSaUISNY SPOOAL £0MD
00°1LS ONG STAM ‘SHSH ‘PIOJIRA ‘PEOY SURQ)Y 3§ 771 sajaAol0l0p 23pLIqpoom 60MD
000 YT SINS ‘urequaddiyy) “Yred uopjuopy ‘wes} sanuaasy [1UN0Y) anysINM 20MD
£0°S T8 ¥1VE SIYSHIM 9TpLgMOI L IST puj peoy [eue)) ‘Aep 10Uty [221093[7 sfesajoym sIIM SOMD
¥ SS1ppy aweN Loy

s10j1pal1)) Auedwo)) - g
Pty 3 sutdeyy Ssmi(g
d'T] uop3uey pasp




Rule 2.28

(a) Insert full name and
address of registered

office of company lo
which

slatement of affalrs
relates

(b} Insert date statement
of truth on the statemsni
of affairs was made.

(€) Insert full name of
person who made the
slatement of truth on the
statement of affairs being
contutied with.

(d} Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Celete as applicable

(e} Please lis| matters in
the stalement of affairs
which you are not in
agreament with, or which
you consider lo be
erfoneous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them,

Form 2.15B

Statement of Concurrence

Name of Company Company number
Dymag Racing U.K. Limited 02478707
In the Court case number
Bristo! High Court 2788 of 2009
{full name of court}

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Dymag Racing U.K. Limited

(‘the company’)

made on (b) 23 November 2009

by (c) Andrew Patrick Goswell

Statement of Truth
1{d) Yoshiyuki Takei, Shimo-Maruko, 4-26-3-2301, Ohtaku, Tokyo,Japan 146-0092

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affzirs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete staterent of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration,

Full name 29/5 /j)/;r ey zkéf'

Signed &7 & 27"/// r
Dated ' /f/;//ﬁ /9'9

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technelogy Limited, Glasgow




